LPW7_LytePro_sconce_G3_K  06/19  page 1 of 3
Project:
Location:
Cat.No:
Type:
Lamps: 	 Qty:
Notes:
Stocked luminaires – Ordering guide
Catalog Number Description Master Pack, Qty UPC Code
LPW7-G3-8-BZ LPW7, 250mA, 4000K, 120-277V, Bronze textured paint 6 622252813858
LPW7-G3-8-DGY LPW7, 250mA, 4000K, 120-277V, Dark gray textured paint 6 622252813841
Stocked accessories - Ordering guide (Must be ordered separately)
Catalog Number Description Master Pack, Qty UPC Code
LPWCVRPLT-BZ2 LPW Universal wall cover mounting plate, Bronze textured paint (none) 190096144860
Ordering guide	 Example:   LPW7-10-NW-G3-2-120-PCB-BZ
Options
Prefix Wattage LED Color/Gen Distribution Voltage Photocontrol Finish
LPW7 10  2
LPW7	 LytePro
7 LED
small wall
sconce
10	 10W NW-G3	 Neutral White
4000K 70 CRI
Generation 3
WW-G3	Warm White
3000K 70 CRI
Generation 3
2	 Type 2 120	 120V
208	 208V
240	 240V
277	 277V
UNV	 120-277V
(50/60Hz)
–––	 None
PCB	 Photocontrol
Button1
Textured
BK	 Black
WH	 White
BZ	 Bronze
DGY	 Dark Gray
MGY	 Medium Gray
Customer specified
RAL	 Specify optional color or RAL
(ex: OC-LGP or OC-RAL7024)
CC	 Custom color (Must supply color
chip for required factory quote)
1	 Must specify voltage.
2	 Other colors available upon request as made-to-order
Wall mount
LytePro
LPW7  small wall sconce
Keene LytePro LED small wall sconce LPW7 features outstanding value in
a compact, architectural design, and combines energy savings with good
photometric performance. LPW7 is ideal for entryways, corridors, facade and
other wall/surface lighting applications.
LPW7_LytePro_sconce_G3_K  06/19  page 2 of 3
Accessory dimensions (ordered separately)
LPWCVRPLT LPW Universal wall cover mounting plate, 0.08"
aluminum, bronze textured paint (used to cover larger pre-existing
opening or surfaces, field installed).  Offers same J-Box pattern as
luminaire or may lagged to wall using (4) knockouts.
LPW7  LytePro
LED small wall sconce
Dimensions
Ordering Code